
向陽循環線
　福山駅前→北吉津→向陽団地→西町→福山駅前
　福山駅前→西町→向陽団地→西町→福山駅前
２０２５年８月１日　改定 190

190 190

190 190 210

190 210 230 240

190 190 220 240 240

190 190 230 240 240 240

190 190 230 240 240 240 240

190 190 230 230 240 240 240 240

190 210 240 240 240 240 240 240 240⑨ 本 通 り
福 山 駅 前

① ⑧

胡 町
今 町

② ⑦

北吉津住宅
吉津・北吉津

仁伍・城北中学校

水 源 地 下

木 ノ 庄 上

⑥ ③

⑧ ①

西町一丁目

⑤ ④

誠之館高校前

福 山 駅 前⑨

木 ノ 庄 上

④ ⑤

市 役 所 前

木ノ庄・樹徳小学校入口

⑦ ②

西町三丁目

久松台公民館前

久松台小学校下③ ⑥

木 ノ 庄

坂田

向陽団地

六番通り

向陽団地口


